Month

N
UTtiLity EXPENSES

Electric

Water

2022
August
July
June
May
April
March
February
January

2021
December
November
October
September

$290
$277
$257
$239
$235
$242
$245
$251

$250
$255
$262
$261

$303.14
$258.85
$338.58
$185.90
$ 81.66
$ 46.59
$ 35.87
$ 35.87

$ 66.82
$ 66.82
$ 77.34
$ 83.18




