

Month	Electric	Gas	Water
2022			
August	\$290	\$ 86	\$303.14
July	\$277	\$ 90	\$258.85
June	\$257	\$ 95	\$338.58
May	\$239	\$100	\$185.90
April	\$235	\$111	\$ 81.66
March	\$242	\$ 73	\$ 46.59
February	\$245	\$ 63	\$ 35.87
January	\$251	\$ 49	\$ 35.87
2021			
December	\$250	\$ 52	\$ 66.82
November	\$255	\$ 51	\$ 66.82
October	\$262	\$ 53	\$ 77.34
September	\$261	\$ 56	\$ 83.18